15. Kunstweglauf - Rednitzhembach Powerbars TV 1848 Schwabach e. V.

Lauf 7: Hauptlauf 10.000m

Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 555 Knall, Detlef 1996 Team Memmert 00:32:02 1 M HK
2 610 Bollet, Stefan 1984 Team FitterTec 00:32:21 1 M 35
3 762 Santagati, Peter 1994 Team Twenty-six 00:33:25 2 M HK
4 727 Rahmanpour, Shako 1993 MTP-Hersbruck 00:33:39 3 M HK
5 599 Grosser, Matthias 1985 Team Memmert 00:35:12 1 M 30
6 598 Richter, Alexander 1997 TSG 08 Roth 00:36:03 4 M HK
7 752 Wechsler, Christian 1976 TV 06 Thalmassing 00:36:31 1 M 40
8 619 Meier, Alexander 1996 TSG 08 Roth 00:36:38 5 M HK
9 623 Burmann, Tom 2003 Arriba Goppersdorf 00:37:22 1 M JB
10 591 Bonifay, Julien 1982 ohne Verein 00:37:24 2 M 35
11 607 Zupancic, Olaf 1989 TC Rednitzhembach 00:37:39 2 M 30
12 622 Weber, Stephan 1977 Team Memmert 00:37:47 2 M 40
13 615 Blob, Andreas 1990 WeilRenburger 00:38:17 6 M HK
Werkstatten
14 612 Katheder, Roland 1981 TC Rednitzhembach 00:38:39 3 M 35
15 750 Knoll, Georg 1968 TV 06 Thalmassing 00:38:52 1 M 50
16 611 Nehmeier, Daniel 1993 TC Rednitzhembach 00:39:19 7 M HK
17 588 Koppel, Patrick 1998 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 00:39:20 8 M HK
18 620 Ziehmer, Rainer 1960 TV Eckersmihlen/Lauftreff 00:39:28 1 M 55
19 773 Ulrich, Kevin 1995 Team Run 4 Fun 00:39:33 9 M HK
20 592 Federsel, Thomas 1963 Speed Runners Neumarkt 00:39:55 2 M 55
21 761 Muller, Sonja 1986 TSV Katzwang 05 00:40:00 1 W 30
22 760 Muller, Robert 1982 TSV Katzwang 05 00:40:08 4 M 35
23 557 Knautz, Johannes 1993 TSG 08 Roth 00:40:18 10 M HK
24 602 Korn, Larissa 1994 LG Erlangen 00:40:35 1 W HK
25 609 Katheder, Stefan 1978 TC Rednitzhembach 00:40:45 3 M 40
26 736 Zupancic, Heiner 1985 TSG 08 Roth 00:41:06 3 M 30
27 782 Schultheil}, Jochen 1970 TSV Georgensgmiind 00:41:13 1 M 45
28 751 Korber, Kim 1994 TV 06 Thalmassing 00:41:32 2 W HK
29 597 Wittl, Martin 1981 ohne Verein 00:41:47 5 M 35
30 737 Steinhart, Marco 2002 ohne Verein 00:41:52 2 M JB
31 542 Tymek, Mariusz 1969 M.O.N. 00:41:54 2 M 50
32 745 Wagner, Armin 1965 SV Unterwurmbach 00:42:29 3 M 50
33 554 Weber, Gerald 1969 ohne Verein 00:42:38 4 M 50
34 577 van Loosen, Jerome 1999 DJK Schwabach 00:42:57 1 M HK
35 46 Reifl3, Joachim 2002 LG Roéthenbach 00:43:02 3 M JB
36 556 Rappl, Matthias 1965 TSV Katzwang 05 00:43:12 5 M 50
37 565 Buchner, Jirgen 1959 Gehpunkt WeilRenburg 00:43:14 1 M 60
38 769 Kraus, Larissa 1993 TV Eckersmihlen/Lauftreff 00:43:17 3 W HK
39 781 Ferstl, Roland 1974 TV Velburg TT 00:43:30 2 M 45
40 579 Ixmeier, Jorg 1979 ohne Verein 00:43:31 4 M 40
41 614 Wennemer-Séllner, Birgit 1973 ohne Verein 00:43:32 1 W 45
42 583 Reinfelder, Udo 1961 Team Klinikum Nurnberg  00:43:34 3 M 55
43 617 Lilienthal, Eric 2003 LG Landkreis Roth/SV 00:43:37 4 M JB
Rednitzhembach
44 754 Hoss, Christian 1975 ohne Verein 00:43:57 5 M 40
45 747 Pfill, Maximillian 2003 Powerbars 00:43:57 5 M JB
Rednitzhembach
46 629 Kunstmann, Susen 1982 TSG 08 Roth 00:43:58 1 W 35
47 543 Naumovic, Albert 1979 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg 00:44:00 6 M 40
Lauftreff
48 541 Preul3, Tamina 1986 ohne Verein 00:44:01 2 W 30
49 631 Haber, Hartmut 1953 SK Lauf 00:44:11 1 M 65
50 582 Himmer, Bernhard 1962 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 00:44:17 4 M 55
51 563 Hofmockel, Hannah 2000 TSV Katzwang 05 00:44:26 1 W JA
52 767 Reichardt, Brigitte 1968 TSG 08 Roth 00:44:29 1 W 50
53 600 Loschmann, Tina 1992 ohne Verein 00:44:32 4 W HK
54 771 Zehnder, Johannes 1989 SpVgg Roth 00:44:46 4 M 30
55 768 Price, Stephan 1979 TSV Katzwang 05 00:44:57 7 M 40
56 567 Weindel, Peter 1975 La Carrera TriTeam 00:45:10 8 M 40
Rothsee
57 764 Strehle, Bernd 1964 TSG 08 Roth 00:45:20 5 M 55
58 738 Hoer, Andreas 1972 TV 06 Thalmassing 00:45:27 3 M 45
59 561 Mdiller, Thomas 1963 SK Lauf 00:45:32 6 M 55
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15. Kunstweglauf - Rednitzhembach

Ges.
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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St-Nr
547
586
742
625
739
573
568
585
47
616
758
621
626
578
584
744
539
540
785
749
575
558
550
593
595
765
596
630
633
603
546
587
624
581
755
553
576
726
613
746
604
551
772
560
606
538
548
618

784
589
559
632
770
628
608
574
33

34

759
552
544
786

Name, Vorname
Promm, Simone
Bottmer, Eduard
Helbig, Peter

Smola, Rebekka
Gebhard, Marco
Richter, Klaus

Blank, Bastian
Stumpf, Glnter
Schuster, Jorg

Mittler, Eniko
Bachhofer, Andreas
Besser, Rico
Kerczynski, Paul
Kraus, Roland
Pausch, Sonja
Schwarz, Glinter
Strobel, Gerd

Tymek, Daniel
Korner, Walter
Lappat, Sandra
Bartelmel}, Peter
Honigmann, Bernhard
Bittel, Silke

Claudi, Otto
Stimpfle, Franz
Strehle, Michael
Jahnel, Uwe
Scheuermann, Stefan
Guttmann-Binder, Lisa
Schwegler, Horst
Ulrich, Dagmar
Mahringer, Raimund
Smola, Selina
Himmer, Ulrike
Kibler, Walter
Weberndoerfer, Andrea
Dorr, Edeltraud
Zwerina, Heinz
Siebentritt, Gabriele
Bald, Manfred

Hatz, Eberhard
Tanneberger, Simone
Partes, Stefan
Schrauf, Jurgen
Richter, Annika
Tanzer, Britta

Bauer, Thomas
Sommer, Barbara

Koch, Heinz
Ohning, Andreas
Donhauser, Norbert
Ylzbasioglu, Ender
Krug, Markus
Ziermann, Ulrich
Schupp, Renate
Schneider, Jochen
Wagner, Andy
Scholler, Meike
Christmann, Michael
Witzel, Daniel
Esslinger, Werner
Schwengler, Franz
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Powerbars

Lauf 7: Hauptlauf 10.000m

JG

1975
1977
1967
1963
2000
1965
1980
1957
1970
1970
1973
1979
1954
1957
1981
1949
1967
1993
1961
1976
1960
1956
1975
1949
1946
1996
1967
1967
1987
1949
1975
1948
2000
1962
1950
1967
1950
1947
1960
1961
1949
1968
1969
1963
1991
1970
1979
1999

1953
1965
1967
1983
1982
1942
1962
1968
1985
1971
1970
1976
1960
1963

Verein

TSG 08 Roth

TSV Schelllitz

ohne Verein

Arriba Géppersdorf
ohne Verein

TSG 08 Roth

ohne Verein

TSV Scheldlitz

LG Roéthenbach

TV 1848 Schwabach
ohne Verein

TV 21 Biichenbach
Arriba Géppersdorf
SC Kemmern

CIS Amberg

SV Barthelmesaurach

Sport u Fitness Center SC

ohne Verein
TSV Feucht 04

TV Eckersmuhlen/Lauftreff

SFV Aurau
bernhardundpetra
ohne Verein

TV Vach

TV Geiselhoéring

SC GrolRschwarzenlohe
Zamgwdurfelter Haufen
TSV Emskirchen

SK Lauf

TSV 1860 Ansbach
TSG 08 Roth

DJK Allersberg

Arriba Géppersdorf
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
SV Cronheim
MTP-Hersbruck

TSG 08 Roth

TV 06 Thalmassing
ohne Verein

TuS Feuchtwangen
Herrieder Aquathleten
Meullitz

TSV Emskirchen

SK Lauf

TC Rednitzhembach
SFV Aurau

SV Rednitzhembach
LG Landkreis Roth/SV
Rednitzhembach
TSV Burgthann

ohne Verein
team4friends

SK Lauf

DJK Obermassing

TV 1848 Schwabach
DJK Pleinfeld

ohne Verein

Lauftreff Auhof
Lauftreff Auhof
Dorfjugend Schweick
ohne Verein
Schlusslaufer
Planet-Marathon.de
Nurnberg

(C) 2019

TV 1848 Schwabach e. V.

Zeit

00:45:51
00:45:53
00:45:55
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:26
00:46:35
00:46:44
00:46:53
00:47:12
00:47:21
00:47:29
00:47:39
00:47:45
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:48:16
00:48:19
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:49:21
00:50:18
00:50:19
00:50:59
00:51:13
00:51:29
00:51:35
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:52:05
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:35
00:52:55
00:52:58
00:53:08
00:53:12
00:53:14
00:53:16
00:53:28
00:53:46
00:54:08
00:54:10
00:54:30
00:54:59

00:55:24
00:57:47
00:57:58
00:58:07
00:58:58
00:59:10
00:59:12
00:59:53
01:00:36
01:00:38
01:01:46
01:02:20
01:04:55
01:05:45

Platz

o W

[@ JESN

O):OOO'IAAOO\IQOOO)AMOOMMO'I##wéméwl\)w#ml\)\lA(I)AI\)OOI\)AO'IM#MO)\JAAOUQA

w N

O)Acn;-boooowéé.p

AK
W 40
M 40
M 50
W 55
M JA
M 50
M 35
M 60
M 45
W 45
M 45
M 40
M 65
M 60
W 35
M70
M 50
M HK
M 55
W 40
M 55
M 60
W 40
M70
M 70
M HK
M 50
M 50
W 30
M70
W 40
M70
W JA
W 55
M 65
W 50
W 65
M 70
W 55
M 55
M70
W 50
M 50
M 55
W HK
W 45
M 40
W HK

M 65
M 50
M 50
M 35
M 35
M 70
W 55
M 50
M 30
w

M 45
M 40
M 55
M 55
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15. Kunstweglauf - Rednitzhembach Powerbars TV 1848 Schwabach e. V.

Lauf 7: Hauptlauf 10.000m

Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK

122 601 Schlager, Ruth 1942 TSV Neustadt/Aisch 01:06:11 1 W 70
123 572 Kuhn, Marco 1986 Einzelkdmpfer 01:07:42 6 M 30
124 594 Mdiller, Luca 1994 ohne Verein 01:07:53 14 M HK
125 787 Hartig, Horst 1960 VfB Stuttgart 01:09:04 13 M 55
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